
Item

Code

Width 

Depth 

Height

Weight

Warranty

Pillow

BL7432

Ideally suited to a home care environment,
the adjustable pillow contours around the
waist, allowing the user to comfortably
rest their arms and help alleviate tension 
in arms or wrist when holding a book or
other item. 

A side buckle allows for easy adjustment 
to match the individual user’s size.
The pillow is filled with 100% 
polystyrene beads. The outer cover is 
made from waterproof, breathable PU 
fabric (35% PU and 65% polyester).  
Replacement covers are also available.

720 mm
500 mm
100 mm

550 g

1 year

Distributed by 

The BetterLiving Banana Pillow is designed for
increased comfort when seated in a chair or wheelchair. 

Feb15

Banana Pillow


