BetterLiving Banana Pillow



The BetterLiving Banana Pillow is designed for increased comfort when seated in a chair or wheelchair.

Ideally suited to a home care environment, the adjustable pillow contours around the waist, allowing the user to comfortably rest their arms and help alleviate tension in arms or wrist when holding a book or other item.

A side buckle allows for easy adjustment to match the individual user's size.

The pillow is filled with 100% polystyrene beads. The outer cover is made from waterproof, breathable PU fabric (35% PU and 65% polyester).

Replacement covers are also available.



Item	Pillow
Code	BL7432
Width	720 mm
Depth	500 mm
Height	100 mm
Weight	550 g
Warranty	1 year

